

Navigating a rare disease can be complex

Aurinia Alliance[™] can help

Aurinia Alliance is committed to providing dedicated support to meet the needs of your patients and your practice throughout the entire Aurinia treatment journey.

Support and resources tailored to your patients and your practice



Educational resources

Reliable, patient-friendly information about lupus nephritis to help increase patient knowledge of their disease



Access assistance

Help navigating access to Aurinia medication, including:

- Benefit investigation and verification
- Prior authorizations, appeals, and resources
- Financial assistance options



Aurinia treatment support

Dedicated one-on-one support for your patients to help them stay organized, informed, and on track with their prescribed Aurinia treatment



Dedicated and personalized support for your patients and your practice



Elan A., RN, BSN Nurse Case Manager

Aurinia Nurse Case Managers help simplify the patient journey



- As soon as your patients enroll in the program, they will be paired with a dedicated Nurse Case Manager who will help them stay on top of their Aurinia treatment, including processing the Start Form, confirming receipt of Aurinia medication, conducting monthly calls, and connecting them to resources
- Patients can contact their Aurinia Nurse Case Managers to ask questions, schedule check-ins, or simply for one-on-one support

Field Access Navigators address regional, patient-specific access issues



- Field Access Navigators are local specialists who facilitate communication between Aurinia Alliance and your office to help you address obstacles to timely Aurinia treatment
- Call on your Field Access Navigator for information about local payer policies, assistance with prior authorizations and appeals, and for help resolving patient financial assistance needs



Learn more about how Aurinia Alliance can help your patients and your practice.

Visit Aurinia Alliance at Aurinia Alliance.com, call 1-833-AURINIA (1-833-287-4642) 8 am to 8 pm ET, fax to 1-833-213-1001, or email Aurinia Alliance at support@Aurinia Alliance.com



